
RESULT 2017 

 

*COPA - Computer Operator and Programming Assistant 

*DTPO - Desk Top Publishing Operator 

*Sew. Tech. - Sewing Technology 

*E / M - Electronics Mechanic 

 

YEAR 
TRADE NAME 

(NCVT,SCVT,PPP) 

 

APPEARED 

 

DETAILS OF RESULT 

 

 

NO. OF 

MALE 

PASSED 

 

NO. OF 

FEMALE 

PASSED 

TOTAL 

PASSED 
PERCENTAGE 

 

2017 

 

 

 

COPA (NCVT) 

DTPO(NCVT) 

Sew. Tech. (PPP) 

E / M(NCVT) 

 

 

36 

44 

27 

8 

NA 

 

34 

44 

27 

5 

 

34 

44 

27 

5 

 

94% 

100% 

100% 

63% 

 


